2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Crossman, Katie
Frazier, Jade
Stoppelman, Elizabeth
Plattner, Megan
Wagoner, Caroline
Henderson, Isabella
Gage, Lauren
Bartlett, John
Duncan, Delaney
Strickland, Layla
Colvin, Layton
Remington, Macie

12

186
147
104
247
66
142
210
162
92
213
216
339
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Back# PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Charlie Brown
Emmy

Lancelot

Zane's Inca Gold
Fantasy Kid

All That Glitters
Marty

Transfer D Moolah (aka Cash)
Echo's Dusty Prince
Rising Star

freckles

Kandigram

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

1
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Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)

Pole Bending, Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot) Count

County
Camden
Jackson
Jackson
Saline
Henry
Jefferson
Cass
Saline
Cass
Camden
cedar

Johnson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Blanchard, Samantha 287 1 cactus
Bartels, Kaelynn 171 2 Itsy
Barker-Wellesley, Sahara 286 3 Desert Sunset
Breuklander, Alexis 11 4 Cocoa
Leape, Courtney 81 4 Southern Classic
Ellis, Karlie 178 5 One Young Lady (Lucy)
Kincaid, Ester 119 6 Renegade
Page, Abbey 5 Silver Dun It

8

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Pole Bending, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Pole Bending, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Pole Bending, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Pole Bending, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Pole Bending, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Pole Bending, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Pole Bending, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Pole Bending, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Pole Bending, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under) Count

County
Putnam
Monroe
Platte
Chariton
Platte
Lincoln
Ray

Montgomery



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Eitel, Blake
Keplar, Clara
Gach, Mariah
Lauhoff, Brooke
Leape, Katelyn
Holder, Emily
Miller, Evan
Long, Savannah
Livingston, Mikaila
Corbin, Morgan
Farnan, Sophia

11

50
80
238
56
180
112
121
296
254
266
302

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Hot Tabasco Tari
Skip Stratus

Chief

spirit

Spots A Lots
Banana Laffy Taffy
Woodrow Wilson
Impressive Two Steps
Spirit

Awfully Sweet
Wisdom

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

3
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Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in

Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in.
Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in.

Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in

Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in.
Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in.
Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in.
Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in.
Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in.
Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in.
Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in.
Pole Bending, 13 & over (Ponies 56 in. & under) Count

. & under)

& under)
& under)

. & under)

& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)

County
Sullivan
Newton
Buchanan
Chariton
Platte
Cass
Cass
Jackson
Cass
Cass

Ray



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Russell, Ashlyn
Bartels, Kaelynn
Petree, Mindi
Smithee, Jaden
Hammett, Lauren
Uthlaut, Amelia
Koetting, Anna
McCormack, Ally
Faust, Kylee
Bolser, Sophia
Watterson, Addi
Berg, Addison
Prescott, Allee
Nicholls, Brooklynn
Long, Carlee
Pemberton, Wyatt
Young, Catherine
Consiglio, Cecilia
Lathan, Danika
Uthlaut, Elaina
Bohon, Elizabeth
Terhune, Ella
Boak, Hannah
Sadl, Karissa
Bolser, Karlea
Wilson, Kelsie
Martin, Lyla
Sosnowski, Makayla
Nieweg, Megan
Nagel, Mollie
Schluss, Presley

Wilson, Ryan

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

39 1 Jewels
170 2 Hannah
257 3 Flash
148 4 The Final Edge "Coby"
211 5 Riata
30 6 Trixie
33 7 Apache
22 8 Cool Hand Duke
205 9 Luna Eclipse
300 10 Crow
7 "Hooey" Zipped on Impulse
9 Sampson
17 Miss N Selena
59 He's on Guard
64 Cowboy
71 Too Durn Lucky
72 Cookie
73 Mr. Skip Along Sonny (Lovett)
89 Tuff Kitty bell
100 Trixie
102 Doc Zip N Go
108 Twister
134 Rusty
173 Jetta
174 Dakota
198 Fooler
223 Penny
234 Banner
246 Dakota
262 Skip Scoot Two
280 Pine Skippa Lad
285 Pepper

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

4
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Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)

Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)

County
Macon
Monroe
Camden
Callaway
Boone
Montgomery
St Louis
Johnson
Johnson
Saline
Johnson
Jackson
Daviess
Johnson
Monroe
Johnson
Monroe
Boone
Pettis
Montgomery
Cass
Daviess
Camden
St Louis
Saline
Monroe
Jackson
Camden
Lafayette
Lafayette
Montgomery

Camden



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Huffman, Sarah 295 Joker
Burkemper, Sophie 303 Bucky
Breuklander, Taylor 310 Zip Two It Cody
Trivette, Trista 321 Cody

36

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.)

Pole Bending, 12 & under (Horses over 56 in.) Count

County
Morgan
Lincoln
Chariton

Monroe



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Shanks, Leah
Egger, Garrett
Hazell, Josie
Brown, Allison
King, Addie
Breuklander, Louie
Brown, Macey
Parrish, Maelea
Meroney, Morgan
Barr, Mariah
Loucks, Anna
Harms, Elizabeth
Egger, Emily
Huffman, Emma

14

333
130
165
18
8
220
225
229
267
237
34
103
111
115
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

PVF Finished in Gold
Cat Junior

Onyx

Lil' Candle Prospect
Maverick

Holly Dynamite
Fancy Freightliner
Cameo

Riggs

St Poco Annie
Mazon River Primavera
In Good Spirit

Little Baldy Egger
Cash

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

5

[ 2 I 4 @ @ o R @ o ¥ e C 2 I Y Y N

Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)

Pole Bending, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches) Count

County
Johnson
Jasper
Johnson
Newton
Camden
Chariton
Camden
Audrain
Clay
Audrain
St Louis
Warren
Jasper

Morgan



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Mammen, Miranda
East, Mikayla
Privett, Dominique
Young, Taylor
Kelso, Keayra
Kincaid, Olivia
Syphert, Effenni
Price, Baylee
Kincaid, Vivian
Kittle, Jamie
Heintzelman, Bri
Stacy, Cheston
Blanchard, CHEY
Keplar, Clara
Block, Emilee
Baker, Haley
Stafford, Kati
Blanchard, Katie
Horner, Katy
Hart, Keri

Ford, Lauren
Grist, Mackenzie
O'Malley, Micah
Lane, Samantha
Gotmer, Taylor

25

258
255
95
316
194
275
98
45
326
150
54
74
75
79
110
133
182
184
187
201
209
226
252
291
311
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Pocos Country Socks
She's a Smoken Cocoa
Wynnes Silver Sue
Lizzy

Miss Poco Top Bar
Daisy

Honey Nut Crunch

Ali

Maybe Gold Butter
RV Dynamite Napoleon
Bitzy

Blue

buckie

How D Topsail Missy
CS Squealin To Roan
Lucy

Gunner

YANKS JACK

Two Eyed Blazin Beau
Dreamer

Peps Painted Tru Dove
cl

Quint

Katie

Chica Gotta Gun

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

6
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Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)
Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)

Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.)

Pole Bending, 15 & over (Horses over 56 in.) Count

County
Livingston
Jasper
Pettis
Monroe
Dallas
Ray

Ray
Buchanan
Ray
Adair
Cass
Cedar
Putnam
Newton
Jasper
Saline
Sullivan
Putnam
Pike
Jackson
Cedar
Jackson
Greene
Linn

Saline



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
McKinney, Alyssa
Crossman, Katie
Henderson, Isabella
Remington, Macie
Colvin, Layton
Frazier, Jade
Stoppelman, Elizabeth
Gage, Lauren
Duncan, Delaney
Wagoner, Caroline
Bartlett, John
Ellis, Karlie
Strickland, Layla
Plattner, Megan

14

127
186
142
339
216
147
104
210
92
66
162
178
213
247
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Dallas

Charlie Brown

All That Glitters
Kandigram

freckles

Emmy

Lancelot

Marty

Echo's Dusty Prince
Fantasy Kid

Transfer D Moolah (aka Cash)
One Young Lady (Lucy)
Rising Star

Zane's Inca Gold

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

7
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Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)
Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot)

Barrells, 8-12 Novice, all ages (Walk/Trot) Count

County
Camden
Camden
Jefferson
Johnson
cedar
Jackson
Jackson
Cass
Cass
Henry
Saline
Lincoln
Camden

Saline



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

One Young Lady (Lucy)
cactus

Southern Classic

Itsy

Cocoa

Renegade

Silver Dun It

Desert Sunset

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Ellis, Karlie 178 1

Blanchard, Samantha 287 2

Leape, Courtney 81 3

Bartels, Kaelynn 171 3

Breuklander, Alexis 11 4

Kincaid, Ester 119 5

Page, Abbey 5 6

Barker-Wellesley, Sahara 286

8

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION
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Barrels, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under)

Barrels, 8-12 (Ponies 56 inches & under) Count

County
Lincoln
Putnam
Platte
Monroe
Chariton

Ray
Montgomery

Platte



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Eitel, Blake
Lauhoff, Brooke
Keplar, Clara
Gach, Mariah
Livingston, Mikaila
Corbin, Morgan
Leape, Katelyn
Miller, Evan
Holder, Emily
Long, Savannah
Farnan, Sophia

11

50

56

80
238
254
266
180
121
112
296
302

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Hot Tabasco Tari
spirit

Skip Stratus

Chief

Spirit

Awfully Sweet

Spots A Lots
Woodrow Wilson
Banana Laffy Taffy
Impressive Two Steps

Wisdom

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

9
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Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)
Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)

Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under)

Barrels, 13 & over (Ponies 56 inches & under) Count

County
Sullivan
Chariton
Newton
Buchanan
Cass
Cass
Platte
Cass
Cass
Jackson

Ray



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Lathan, Danika
Russell, Ashlyn
Prescott, Allee
Hammett, Lauren
Sadl, Karissa
Bartels, Kaelynn
Koetting, Anna
Smithee, Jaden
Nagel, Mollie
Martin, Lyla
Watterson, Addi
Berg, Addison
McCormack, Ally
Uthlaut, Amelia
Whipple, Blake
Nicholls, Brooklynn
Long, Carlee
Pemberton, Wyatt
Young, Catherine
Consiglio, Cecilia
Uthlaut, Elaina
Terhune, Ella
Boak, Hannah
Parris, Hunter
Bolser, Karlea
Slater, Kavan
Wilson, Kelsie
Faust, Kylee
Sosnowski, Makayla
Nieweg, Megan
Petree, Mindi

Schluss, Presley

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

89
39
17
211
173
170
33
148
262
223

22
30
53
59
64
71
72
73
100
108
134
140
174
188
198
205
234
246
257
280

1
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Tuff Kitty bell
Jewels

Miss N Selena

Riata

Jetta

Hannah

Apache

The Final Edge "Coby"
Skip Scoot Two
Penny

"Hooey" Zipped on Impulse
Sampson

Cool Hand Duke
Trixie

Smokin Country Bar
He's on Guard
Cowboy

Too Durn Lucky
Cookie

Mr. Skip Along Sonny (Lovett)
Trixie

Twister

Rusty

Dale

Dakota

Leonidas of Sparta
Fooler

Luna Eclipse
Banner

Dakota

Flash

Pine Skippa Lad

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)

Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)

County
Pettis
Macon
Daviess
Boone
St Louis
Monroe
St Louis
Callaway
Lafayette
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Johnson
Montgomery
Audrain
Johnson
Monroe
Johnson
Monroe
Boone
Montgomery
Daviess
Camden
Johnson
Saline
Platte
Monroe
Johnson
Camden
Lafayette
Camden

Montgomery



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Wilson, Ryan
Huffman, Sarah
Bolser, Sophia
Burkemper, Sophie
Breuklander, Taylor
Trivette, Trista

38

285
295
300
303
310
321

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Pepper

Joker

Crow

Bucky

Zip Two It Cody
Cody

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

10
10
10
10
10
10

Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches)

Barrels, 12 & under (Horses over 56 inches) Count

County
Camden
Morgan
Saline
Lincoln
Chariton

Monroe



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Lauhoff, Brooke
Egger, Emily
Egger, Garrett
Shanks, Leah
Meroney, Morgan
Brown, Allison
Barr, Mariah
Hazell, Josie
Huffman, Emma
King, Addie
Loucks, Anna
Smith, Lindsey
Breuklander, Louie
Brown, Macey
Parrish, Maelea
Price, Chelsea

16

57
111
130
333
267

18
237
165
115

34
219
220
225
229
337

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

tj little sugar

Little Baldy Egger
Cat Junior

PVF Finished in Gold
Riggs

Lil' Candle Prospect
St Poco Annie

Onyx

Cash

Maverick

Mazon River Primavera
Zan Parr Zack Bar
Holly Dynamite
Fancy Freightliner
Cameo

Ragous Choclates

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)

Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches)

Barrels, 13 & 14 (Horses over 56 inches) Count

County
Chariton
Jasper
Jasper
Johnson
Clay
Newton
Audrain
Johnson
Morgan
Camden
St Louis
Johnson
Chariton
Camden
Audrain

Buchanan



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

East, Mikayla
Privett, Dominique
Mammen, Miranda
Kittle, Jamie
Blanchard, Katie
Blanchard, CHEY
Syphert, Effenni
Kincaid, Olivia
Kelso, Keayra
Hart, Keri
Rosack, Alexis
Price, Baylee
Heintzelman, Bri
Stacy, Cheston
Keplar, Clara
Bohon, Elizabeth
Block, Emilee
Baker, Haley
Stafford, Kati
Horner, Katy
Ford, Lauren
Grist, Mackenzie
O'Malley, Micah
Lane, Samantha
Gotmer, Taylor
Young, Taylor
Kincaid, Vivian

27

255
95
259
150
183
75
98
275
194
201
13
45
54
74
79
102
110
133
182
187
209
226
252
291
311
316
326

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

She's a Smoken Cocoa
Wynnes Silver Sue
Sonnys Fancy Dee Bar

RV Dynamite Napoleon

NOMCPOCO MCROAN STAR

buckie

Honey Nut Crunch
Daisy

Miss Poco Top Bar
Dreamer

Smokey

Ali

Bitzy

Blue

How D Topsail Missy
Doc Zip N Go

CS Squealin To Roan
Lucy

Gunner

Two Eyed Blazin Beau
Peps Painted Tru Dove
cl

Quint

Katie

Chica Gotta Gun
Lizzy

Maybe Gold Butter

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)
Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)

Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches)

Barrels, 15 & over (Horses over 56 inches) Count

County
Jasper
Pettis
Livingston
Adair
Putnam
Putnam
Ray
Ray
Dallas
Jackson
Camden
Buchanan
Cass
Cedar
Newton
Cass
Jasper
Saline
Sullivan
Pike
Cedar
Jackson
Greene
Linn
Saline
Monroe

Ray



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Shank, Aaron
Althoff, Andrea
Coonce, Katie
Higgins, Ella
Pemberton, Alyssa
Kincaid, Vivian
Miesner, Audrey
Lane, Samantha
Fulkerson, Jayme
Dunlap, Kelsey
Heinecke, Alicia
Meredith, Alyssa
Boland, Bailey
Price, Baylee
Switzer, Carli
Voshel, Catherine
Williams, Danielle
Jennings, Davon
Kirk, Desirae
Privett, Dominique
Bohon, Elizabeth
Block, Emilee
Chandler, Isaiah
Scali, Jenna
Leape, Katelyn
Campbell, Kaylie
Stamman, Kennedy
Hart, Keri

Ford, Lauren
Rikand, Lauren
Green, Lyssa

Ritzheimer, Matilda

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

3
31
185
105
28
325
41
292
153
197
14
26
44
45
65
70
84
91
94
95
102
110
143
155
180
189
199
201
208
212
224
241

1
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Carry on the Cause
CC Zippo Cowgirl
Presleys Got Rhythm
OBG Graceful Chip
So Good | Ache

Cool n Down

Wood Ya Sleep WithMe
Zippo Jack Brass
Sams Lucky Sailor
Exotic

Luci

Paint Me In Style
Kids Genuine Jewel
Ali

Cruise

This Zippers Smokin
Scout

Sizzlin' Ember
Promise

Wynnes Silver Sue
Doc Zip N Go

CS Squealin To Roan
Kansas City Showgirl
Mr. Last Chance

Just Making My Point
Berts Time Sam (Boomer)
EFS Skip N Dash Style
Dreamer

An Awesome Deluxe
Heza Hershey Bar
Designer Blue Jeans

Km all of a sudden

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)

County
Ray
Marion
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Ray
Jackson
Linn
Callaway
Buchanan
Monroe
Ray
Saline
Buchanan
Macon
Dallas
Lincoln
Lewis
Lafayette
Pettis
Cass
Jasper
Jasper
Cass
Platte
Livingston
Lafayette
Jackson
Cedar

St Louis
Ray

Camden



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Livingston, Mikaila
East, Mikayla
Corrigan, Molly
Manczuk, Molly
Kincaid, Olivia
Metcalf, Sofia
Rehrer, Stephanie
McCumber, Taylor
Riley, Taylor
Johnston, Timothy
Hinton, Victoria
Syphert, Effenni
Botha, Chanel

45

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

253
255
264
265
277
297
304
313
314
318
324
330
335

Luke

She's a Smoken Cocoa
Rock N Four Approval
Tucknisail

Sunny My Sunshine
Assets Frozen Solid (Chip)
Skippas Cool Breeze
Lefty Joe

Masked N Marvelous
Privately Radical
Southwestern Pete
Rodeo's Poco Gold

Zippos Mike R.D.

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.)

Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.) Count

County
Cass
Jasper
Clay
Lafayette
Ray
Johnson
Clay
Livingston
Benton
Macon
Saline
Ray

Vernon



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION County
Price, Chelsea 336 BT Royal Heir 13 Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type Buchanan

1 Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type Count



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION County
Vangunda, Kaleb 338 Zips Beauty 13 Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.) Newton
1 Showmanship, 15 & over (Quarter Type over 56 in.) Count



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Corrigan, Megan
Miesner, Elise
Tindall, A.J.
Gronefeld, Christina
Parrish, Maelea
Eddy, Justin
Skidmore, Jillian
Crutchfield, Mallie
Swaters, Emma
DeVry, Olivia
King, Addie
McNerney, Alicyn
Brown, Allison
Loucks, Anna
Harmes, Elizabeth
Holiman, Ella
Egger, Emily
Holder, Emily
Miller, Evan
Lueker, Faith
Egger, Garrett
Weaver, Grady
Hazell, Josie
Coonce, Kelly
Colvin, Layne
Smith, Lindsey
Althoff, Lydia
Brown, Macey
Barr, Mariah
Ogle, Micah
Meroney, Morgan

Rikand, Nicola

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

245
101
2
77
228
169
158
236
116
272

15

18

35
103
107
111
114
120
125
130
132
166
196
214
219
222
225
237
251
267
270

1
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Zippos Magic Domino
HP Good Sensation
Dublin The Power
Candy Coated Zippo
Almost on E, Ruger
Lope the Bases

An Impulsive Tale
Wrapped N Fancy
Blackburn Ace Man
Chips Finesses
Maverick

Midnight Jack McCue
Lil' Candle Prospect
Siesta Sierra

In Good Spirit
Hunting Gold

Little Baldy Egger
Jack's Stroke of Luck
Blue One Jessie

Dun Up In Chrome
Cat Junior

Missy

Zip Rockin Hollywood
Kid Zip

lattés

Zan Parr Zack Bar

Widkid Captin Jack Sparrow

Fancy Freightliner

St Poco Annie

One Smooth Kat
Riggs

Scotch Whiskey Lock

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches)

County
Clay
Jackson
Jackson
Audrain
Audrain
Boone
Johnson
Lafayette
Henry
Jackson
Camden
Camden
Newton
St Louis
Warren
Boone
Jasper
Cass
Cass
Cass
Jasper
Jasper
Johnson
Jackson
Cedar
Johnson
Marion
Camden
Audrain
Camden
Clay

St Louis



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION County
Holsten, Rachel 282 Oliver Mist 14  Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches) Jackson
33 Showmanship, 13 & 14 (Quarter Type over 56 inches) Count



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Eddy, Abigail
DeGarmo, Leah
Smith, Karli
LaPlant, Abbey
Elwell, Keely

Igo, Ashlyn
Phelps, Lanie
Kulak, Matthew
Ferguson, Nikki
Whipple, Blake
Watterson, Addi
Breuklander, Alexis
Prescott, Allee
McCormack, Ally
Koetting, Anna
Salmon, Brooke
Nicholls, Brooklynn
Long, Carlee
Pemberton, Wyatt
Consiglio, Cecilia
Lathan, Danika
Smithee, Jaden
Bartlett, Josey
Sadl, Karissa
Bolser, Karlea
Wilson, Kelsie
Hatch, Lily

Martin, Lyla

Long, Madelyn
Sosnowski, Makayla
Nieweg, Megan

Nagel, Mollie

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

6
217
176

195
38
207
242
271
52

12
16
23
33
58
60
63
71
73
88
148
164
173
175
198
218
223
227
234
246
263

1
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Ima Special Kiss

Sunnis Cashman
IMACOOLFLASHYZIPPER
Zip Up the Gold

00 Zipin Slow

JJIM Sunny's Jayhawk
Scarlets Investment
Don't Scratch My Hotrod
Tardy Too Intimidate
Chix Dig Cowboys
"Hooey" Zipped on Impulse
Miss Painted Sillie

King Fisher's Kitty
Painted by Appointment
Apache

Tulia Trail

Sudden Sophistication
Classic Dee Niles

Too Durn Lucky

Mr. Skip Along Sonny (Lovett)

Only invite the babe
The Final Edge "Coby"

Maybe I'll Be Famous (aka Mouse)

Jetta

Dixie

Fooler

BCQH Oakies Gold
Penny

Hez Turbo Charged
Banner

Dakota

Stole This Chip

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)

County
Boone
Clay
Pettis
Clay
Pettis
Saline
Bates
Buchanan
Buchanan
Audrain
Johnson
Chariton
Daviess
Johnson
St Louis
Boone
Johnson
Monroe
Johnson
Boone
Pettis
Callaway
Saline

St Louis
Saline
Monroe
Clay
Jackson
Clay
Camden
Lafayette
Lafayette



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Bruner, Peyton 279 Chips Glow Girl
Bolser, Sophia 301 Jack
Trivette, Trista 321 Cody

35

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

15
15
15

Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.)

Showmanship, 12 & under (Quarter Type over 56 in.) Count

County
Johnson
Saline

Monroe



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Kirkland, CJ
Timmermeyer, Cameron
Hillen, Alyssa
Timmermeyer, Jocelyn
Murphy, Bailey

Elwell, Ivy

Davis, Gage

Davis, Darcy

Skouby, Hunter
Lehman, Alaina
Tenholder, Allison
Uthlaut, Amelia
Hensley, Autumn
McNiff, Bethany
Wagoner, Caroline
Uthlaut, Elaina
Stoppelman, Elizabeth
Terhune, Ella
McKinney, Alyssa
Henderson, Isabella
Frazier, Jade

Bartlett, John

Ensor, Kaylie

Gage, Lauren

Colvin, Layton

Hilton, Olivia

26

78
61
24
160
69
145
129
90
141
10
21
29
42
47
66
99
104
108
127
142
147
161
191
210
216
273

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

BCQH Diamond Lass
HEZ GOIN' PLATINUM
Rockis Show Girl
GOOD TIMES FOR ME
Cookie Deluxe
Deluxe Dynamic
Silent Cord

Sonnys Spicer

Tin Man

Amigo's Luck

TC Jimmy George
Sizzle Me Smooth

R Pride and Passion
DJ

Fantasy Kid

Skip

Lancelot

Twister

Dallas

All That Glitters
Emmy

A Misti Impulse (aka Misti)
Have A Good Ride
Marty

freckles

Bailey

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice , all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type

Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type

Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type Count

County
Jackson
Clay
Jackson
Clay
Dallas
Pettis
Saline
Clinton
Boone
Ray
Henry
Montgomery
Jackson
Jackson
Henry
Montgomery
Jackson
Daviess
Camden
Jefferson
Jackson
Saline
Boone
Cass
cedar

Camden



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Hook, Harley 137 1 GH Johnny Cash

Remington, Macie 339 2 Kandigram

Duncan, Delaney 92 3 Echo's Dusty Prince

Crossman, Katie 186 4 Charlie Brown

Strickland, Layla 213 5 Rising Star

Siler, Ashley 36 6 Jazz

Rice, John 163 7 BMW WOA

Plattner, Megan 247 8 Zane's Inca Gold

Hindes, Taylor 312 9 Sundust With An Attitude
9

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type
Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type

Showmanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type Count

County
Callaway
Johnson
Cass
Camden
Camden
Jackson
Greene
Saline

Jackson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Blanchard, Samantha
Peterson, Mikayla
Johnston, Timothy
Fenton, Faith
Althoff, Lydia
Price, Chelsea
Heintzelman, Bri
Fulkerson, Jayme
Driskell, Cara
Hilton, Olivia
Tindall, A.J.

Page, Abbey
Keplar, Clara
Leape, Courtney
Williams, Danielle
Lathan, Danika
Kincaid, Ester
Miller, Evan

Davis, Gentrie
Leape, Katelyn
Dixon, Katherine
Kelso, Keayra
Ritzheimer, Matilda
Ogle, Micah
Livingston, Mikaila

Corbin, Morgan

Barker-Wellesley, Sahara

Farnan, Sophia

287
256
319
123
221
336
55
154
62
274

80
81
85
87
119
121
131
180
181
192
240
250
254
266
286
302

1

© 00 N o U b~ W N

funy
o

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

cactus

Major Coolness
White Moon
Custom No Crome
Flicka

BT Royal Heir
Easter

Spike Lightning
SRF Doing My Thing
Candy

| Dunit Again

Silver Dun It

Skip Stratus
Southern Classic
Shaggy

Joker

Renegade
Woodrow Wilson
Gold Walker

Spots A Lots
Haidas Lenan Spirit
Cierra

Barb wire and roses
Cupcake

Spirit

Awfully Sweet
Desert Sunset

Wisdom

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in
Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in

Showmanship, Ponies, Any Type (56 in. & under) Count

. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)
. & under)

County
Putnam
Greene
Macon
Jackson
Marion
Buchanan
Cass
Callaway
Greene
Camden
Jackson
Montgomery
Newton
Platte
Lincoln
Pettis
Ray

Cass
Saline
Platte
Lincoln
Dallas
Camden
Camden
Cass
Cass
Platte

Ray



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Slater, Kavan
Santon, Sylina
Urich, Rebecca
Nagel, Mollie

Schluss, Presley

188
308
284
261
280

1

2
3
4
5

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Leonidas of Sparta
Buddy

Dakota

Shabri's Daydreamer

Pine Skippa Lad

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

19
19
19
19
19

Showmanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 in.)
Showmanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 in.) Count

County
Platte
Camden
Grundy
Lafayette

Montgomery



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION County
Holder, Emily 112 1 Banana Laffy Taffy 20  Showmanship, 13 & 14, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Cass
1 Showmanship, 13 & 14, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Count



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Perkins, Faith
Fenton, Faith
Marshall, Olivia
Waggoner, Jenna
Williams, Danielle
Heintzelman, Bri
Rice, Megan
Dowell, Allison
Wilmes, Mclintyre
Lavy, Hunter
Baker, Haley
Kelso, Keayra
Skidmore, Makayla
Metcalf, Sofia

14

128
124
278
334
83
54
249
19
243
139
133
193
233
299

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Rock-A-Feller
Jahmal Amir
Angel

Dixon Skip A Rock
Ladid

Bitzy

Major Goldrush
Black Powder
Gees Curly Gold
HH Kodiak

Lucy

Dons Prince Paul
Kismet-M

SCM Moonshine N Rags (Rags)

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)

Showmanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Clinton
Jackson
Greene
Barton
Lincoln
Cass
Greene
Lafayette
Lincoln
Lincoln
Saline
Dallas
Johnson

Johnson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Gach, Mariah

Keplar, Clara

Tindall, A.J.

Fenton, Faith
Livingston, Mikaila
Page, Abbey

Miller, Evan

Leape, Katelyn
Leape, Courtney
Barker-Wellesley, Sahara
Driskell, Cara
Kincaid, Ester

Davis, Gentrie
Bartels, Kaelynn
Kelso, Keayra
Peterson, Mikayla
Blanchard, Samantha
Farnan, Sophia

18

239
80
1
123
254

121
180
81
286
62
119
131
171
192
256
288
302

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Pancho Villa

Skip Stratus

| Dunit Again
Custom No Crome
Spirit

Silver Dun It
Woodrow Wilson
Spots A Lots
Southern Classic
Desert Sunset

SRF Doing My Thing
Renegade

Gold Walker

Itsy

Cierra

Major Coolness
jack

Wisdom

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.
Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in.

Western Pleasure, all ages (ponies 56 in. & under) Count

& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)
& under)

County
Buchanan
Newton
Jackson
Jackson
Cass
Montgomery
Cass
Platte
Platte
Platte
Greene
Ray
Saline
Monroe
Dallas
Greene
Putnam

Ray



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Murphy, Bailey
Hensley, Autumn
Hillen, Alyssa
Kirkland, CJ

Lehman, Alaina
Elwell, Ivy

Tenholder, Allison
Davis, Gage

Skouby, Hunter
Ensor, Kaylie

Siler, Ashley
Timmermeyer, Cameron
Wagoner, Caroline
Lawson, Cassidy
Stoppelman, Elizabeth
Terhune, Ella

Frazier, Jade
Timmermeyer, Jocelyn
Gage, Lauren

Peters, M'Sharra
Russell, Reagan
Knowles, Triniti
Smith, Gunner

23

69
42
24
78
10
145
21
129
141
191
37
61
66
67
104
108
147
160
210
268
283
320
332

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Cookie Deluxe

R Pride and Passion
Rockis Show Girl
BCQH Diamond Lass
Amigo's Luck

Deluxe Dynamic

TC Jimmy George
Silent Cord

Tin Man

Have A Good Ride
Rowyn

HEZ GOIN' PLATINUM
Fantasy Kid

Not About The Money
Lancelot

Twister

Emmy

GOOD TIMES FOR ME
Marty

Black Magic Jane
Doc's Musicbox Dancer
Sweet N Sour Zippo
Dakota

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot

Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot

Western Pleasure, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot Count

County
Dallas
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Ray
Pettis
Henry
Saline
Boone
Boone
Jackson
Clay
Henry
Clay
Jackson
Daviess
Jackson
Clay
Cass
Johnson
Boone
Linn

Johnson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Elwell, Keely
Phelps, Lanie
Smithee, Jaden
Lathan, Danika
LaPlant, Abbey
Eddy, Abigail
Nagel, Mollie
Long, Carlee

Igo, Ashlyn

Bruner, Peyton
Watterson, Addi
Breuklander, Alexis
Prescott, Allee
McCormack, Ally
Nicholls, Brooklynn
Pemberton, Wyatt
ODonohue, Kara
Smith, Karli

Hatch, Lily

Long, Madelyn
Sosnowski, Makayla
Bolser, Sophia

22

195
207
148
88
4
6
263
63
38
279

12
16
23
60
71
172
176
218
227
234
301

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

00 Zipin Slow

Scarlets Investment
The Final Edge "Coby"
Only invite the babe

Zip Up the Gold

Ima Special Kiss

Stole This Chip

Classic Dee Niles

JJIM Sunny's Jayhawk
Chips Glow Girl
"Hooey" Zipped on Impulse
Miss Painted Sillie

King Fisher's Kitty
Painted by Appointment
Sudden Sophistication
Too Durn Lucky

Stewart
IMACOOLFLASHYZIPPER
BCQH Oakies Gold

Hez Turbo Charged
Banner

Jack

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Pettis
Bates
Callaway
Pettis
Clay
Boone
Lafayette
Monroe
Saline
Johnson
Johnson
Chariton
Daviess
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Pettis
Clay
Clay
Camden

Saline



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Miesner, Elise
Coonce, Kelly
DeVry, Olivia
Holiman, Ella
Corrigan, Megan
Eddy, Justin
Holder, Emily
Gronefeld, Christina
Lueker, Faith
Skidmore, lJillian
Tindall, A.J.
Brown, Allison
Loucks, Anna
Harmes, Elizabeth
Hazell, Josie
Parrish, Maelea
Ogle, Micah

17

101
196
272
107
245
169
114
77
126
158

18
35
103
166
228
251

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

HP Good Sensation
Kid Zip

Chips Finesses
Hunting Gold

Zippos Magic Domino
Lope the Bases

Jack's Stroke of Luck
Candy Coated Zippo
Rosewood Belle

An Impulsive Tale
Dublin The Power

Lil' Candle Prospect
Siesta Sierra

In Good Spirit

Zip Rockin Hollywood
Almost on E, Ruger

One Smooth Kat

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Boone
Clay
Boone
Cass
Audrain
Cass
Johnson
Jackson
Newton
St Louis
Warren
Johnson
Audrain

Camden



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Shank, Aaron
Price, Chelsea
Higgins, Ella
Hinton, Victoria
Miesner, Audrey
Dunlap, Kelsey
Meredith, Alyssa
Corrigan, Molly
Rikand, Lauren
Riley, Taylor
Pemberton, Alyssa
Althoff, Andrea
Switzer, Carli
Voshel, Catherine
Kirk, Desirae
Privett, Dominique
Kittle, Jamie
Scali, Jenna
Blanchard, Katie
Coonce, Katie
Hart, Keri
Ford, Lauren
Green, Lyssa
Ritzheimer, Matilda
Metcalf, Sofia
Johnston, Timothy
Kincaid, Vivian
Vangunda, Kaleb
28

3
337
105
324

41
197
26
264
212
314
28
31
65
70
94
9%
151
157
183
185
201
208
224
241
297
318
325
338

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Carry on the Cause
Raqgous Choclates

OBG Graceful Chip
Southwestern Pete
Wood Ya Sleep WithMe
Exotic

Paint Me In Style

Rock N Four Approval
Heza Hershey Bar
Masked N Marvelous
So Good | Ache

CC Zippo Cowgirl

Cruise

This Zippers Smokin
Promise

Zips Grand Investiment
Simple Simon

Take My Pulse
NOMCPOCO MCROAN STAR
Presleys Got Rhythm
Dreamer

An Awesome Deluxe
Designer Blue Jeans

Km all of a sudden
Assets Frozen Solid (Chip)
Privately Radical

Cool n Down

Zips Beauty

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Ray
Buchanan
Jackson
Saline
Jackson
Buchanan
Ray

Clay

St Louis
Benton
Jackson
Marion
Macon
Dallas
Lafayette
Pettis
Adair
Cass
Putnam
Jackson
Jackson
Cedar
Ray
Camden
Johnson
Macon
Ray

Newton



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Davis, Darcy
Elwell, Ivy

Hilton, Olivia
McKinney, Alyssa
Colvin, Layton
Bartlett, John
Uthlaut, Amelia
Uthlaut, Elaina
Frazier, Jade
Henderson, Isabella
Prescott, Allee

McNiff, Andrew

12

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

90
146
273
127
216
161

29

99
147
142

17

32

1
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Sonnys Spicer
Mr. Lucky Mac
Bailey

Dallas

freckles

A Misti Impulse (aka Misti)
Sizzle Me Smooth
Skip

Emmy

All That Glitters
Miss N Selena

Rick

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)

Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class)

County
Clinton

Pettis
Camden
Camden
cedar

Saline
Montgomery
Montgomery
Jackson
Jefferson
Daviess

Jackson

Ranch Riding, Novice, all ages Walk/Trot (cannot enter any other WP class) Count



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
DeGarmo, Leah
Salmon, Brooke
Whipple, Blake
Wilson, Kelsie
Martin, Lyla
Nieweg, Megan
Bartlett, Josey
Lathan, Danika
Breuklander, Taylor
Ferguson, Nikki
McCormack, Ally
Koetting, Anna
Consiglio, Cecilia
Boak, Hannah
Sadl, Karissa
Bolser, Karlea

Ellis, Karlie

Kulak, Matthew
Petree, Mindi
Wilson, Erica
Blanchard, Samantha
Burkemper, Sophie
Santon, Sylina
Trivette, Trista
Young, Catherine

25

217
58
52

198

223

246

164
86

310

271
22
33
73

134

173

175

178

242

257

285

287

303

309

321

330

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Sunnis Cashman

Tulia Trail

Chix Dig Cowboys

Fooler

Penny

Dakota

Maybe I'll Be Famous (aka Mouse)
America doc bar

Zip Two It Cody

Tardy Too Intimidate
Cool Hand Duke

Apache

Mr. Skip Along Sonny (Lovett)
Rusty

Jetta

Dixie

One Young Lady (Lucy)
Don't Scratch My Hotrod
Flash

pepper

cactus

Bucky

Pearl

Cody

Lil

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)

Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class)

Ranch Riding, 12 & under (cannot enter any other WP class) Count

County
Clay
Boone
Audrain
Monroe
Jackson
Lafayette
Saline
Pettis
Chariton
Buchanan
Johnson
St Louis
Boone
Camden
St Louis
Saline
Lincoln
Buchanan
Camden
Camden
Putnam
Lincoln
Camden
Monroe

Monroe
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EXHIBITOR
Holiman, Ella
Eitel, Blake
Eddy, Justin
Althoff, Lydia
Parrish, Maelea
Smith, Lindsey
King, Addie
McNerney, Alicyn
Rikand, Nicola
Egger, Emily
Holder, Emily
Miller, Evan
Egger, Garrett
Weaver, Grady
Colvin, Layne
Breuklander, Louie
Brown, Macey
Parrish, Maelea
Barr, Mariah
Corbin, Morgan
Meroney, Morgan
Holsten, Rachel
Shanks, Leah

23

106
51
168
222
229
219

15
270
111
113
120
130
132
214
220
225
228
237
266
267
281
333

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Areyoureddyforthis
Mary Jo Banjo
HighLowAndInBetween
Widkid Captin Jack Sparrow
Cameo

Zan Parr Zack Bar
Maverick

Midnight Jack McCue
Scotch Whiskey Lock
Little Baldy Egger
Future's Grace

Blue One Jessie

Cat Junior

Missy

lattés

Holly Dynamite

Fancy Freightliner
Almost on E, Ruger

St Poco Annie

Awfully Sweet

Riggs

Lafayette Farms Hazen

PVF Finished in Gold

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class)

Ranch Riding, 13 & 14 (cannot enter any other WP class) Count

County
Boone
Sullivan
Boone
Marion
Audrain
Johnson
Camden
Camden
St Louis
Jasper
Cass
Cass
Jasper
Jasper
Cedar
Chariton
Camden
Audrain
Audrain
Cass
Clay
Jackson

Johnson
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EXHIBITOR
Kincaid, Vivian
Horner, Katy
Kittle, Jamie
Kincaid, Olivia
Dixon, Lance W
Page, Billie
Rehrer, Stephanie
Sherwood, Cassie
Pemberton, Alyssa
Scali, Jenna
Heinecke, Alicia
Boland, Bailey
Stacy, Cheston
Blanchard, CHEY
Keplar, Clara
Williams, Danielle
Kirk, Desirae
Syphert, Effenni
Bohon, Elizabeth
Block, Emilee
Lavy, Hunter
Chandler, Isaiah
Fulkerson, Jayme
Leape, Katelyn
Dixon, Katherine
Blanchard, Katie
Campbell, Kaylie
Kelso, Keayra
Stamman, Kennedy
Skidmore, Makayla
Livingston, Mikaila

East, Mikayla

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

327
187
149
277
206
48
304
68
27
156
14
43
74
76
79
84
93
98
102
110
138
144
153
179
181
184
190
194
200
232
253
255

1
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Royal Eldorado

Two Eyed Blazin Beau
Barbie

Sunny My Sunshine
Waylon

Nighthawk Peake
Skippas Cool Breeze
Sizzlin' Ember

Badger Bee Diamond
Ozums Flying Tigger
Luci

Corona Skip N The Lime
Blue

FLASH

How D Topsail Missy
Scout

Ben

Rodeo's Poco Gold
Doc Zip N Go

CS Squealin To Roan
HH Barron

Want to go Steady
Sams Lucky Sailor
Just Making My Point
Haidas Lenan Spirit
YANKS JACK

DJS Two Eyed Joe (Diesel)
Miss Poco Top Bar
Gentry McQue
Hollywood

Luke

She's a Smoken Cocoa

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)

Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)

County
Ray

Pike
Adair
Ray

Pike
Montgomery
Clay

Clay
Jackson
Cass
Monroe
Saline
Cedar
Putnam
Newton
Lincoln
Lafayette
Ray

Cass
Jasper
Lincoln
Jasper
Callaway
Platte
Lincoln
Putnam
Livingston
Dallas
Lafayette
Johnson
Cass

Jasper



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Manczuk, Molly
Lane, Samantha
Burkemper, Sydney
McCumber, Taylor
Waggoner, Jenna
Botha, Chanel

38

265
290
305
313
334
335

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Tucknisail

Born Good N Hot
Cinco

Lefty Joe

Dixon Skip A Rock
Zippos Mike R.D.

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

31
31
31
31
31
31

Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)
Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class)

Ranch Riding, 15 & over (cannot enter any other WP class) Count

County
Lafayette
Linn
Lincoln
Livingston
Barton

Vernon



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Levett, Konnor
Tenholder, Allison
Nagel, Mollie
Prescott, Allee
Russell, Ashlyn
Igo, Ashlyn
Bartlett, Josey
King, Addie
Syphert, Effenni
Skidmore, Jillian
Brown, Allison
McCormack, Ally
Heintzelman, Bri
Nicholls, Brooklynn
Long, Carlee
Murphy, Bailey
Davis, Darcy
Privett, Dominique
Bohon, Elizabeth
Terhune, Ella
Egger, Emily
Holder, Emily
Swaters, Emma
Lueker, Faith
Egger, Garrett
Bartlett, John
Hazell, Josie
Bolser, Karlea
Elwell, Keely
Smith, Lindsey
Barr, Mariah

Ogle, Micah

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

202
20
261
17
40
38
164

97
158
18
22
54
60
64
69
90
95
102
108
111
112
116
125
130
161
165
175
195
219
237
250

1
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Mr Sunny

Mr. Beta Max
Shabri's Daydreamer
Miss N Selena
Phantom

JJIM Sunny's Jayhawk

Maybe I'll Be Famous (aka Mouse)

Maverick

Cupred

An Impulsive Tale
Lil' Candle Prospect
Cool Hand Duke
Bitzy

Sudden Sophistication
Cowboy

Cookie Deluxe
Sonnys Spicer
Wynnes Silver Sue
Doc Zip N Go
Twister

Little Baldy Egger
Banana Laffy Taffy
Blackburn Ace Man
Dun Up In Chrome
Cat Junior

A Misti Impulse (aka Misti)
Onyx

Dixie

00 Zipin Slow

Zan Parr Zack Bar
St Poco Annie

Cupcake

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)

Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)

County
Chariton
Henry
Lafayette
Daviess
Macon
Saline
Saline
Camden
Ray
Johnson
Newton
Johnson
Cass
Johnson
Monroe
Dallas
Clinton
Pettis
Cass
Daviess
Jasper
Cass
Henry
Cass
Jasper
Saline
Johnson
Saline
Pettis
Johnson
Audrain

Camden



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Peterson, Mikayla
Marshall, Olivia
Russell, Reagan
Long, Savannah
Bolser, Sophia
Knowles, Triniti
Young, Catherine

39

256
278
283
296
301
320
329

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Major Coolness

Angel

Doc's Musicbox Dancer
Impressive Two Steps
Jack

Sweet N Sour Zippo

Cookie

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)
Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives)

Open Costume (must have handlers, no stories/narratives) Count

County
Greene
Greene
Boone
Jackson
Saline
Linn

Monroe



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Warren, Kyiah
Crossman, Katie
Siler, Ashley
Hook, Harley
Plattner, Megan
Duncan, Delaney
Remington, Macie
Rice, John
Hindes, Taylor
Strickland, Layla
10

203
186
36
137
247
92
339
163
312
213

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Jake

Charlie Brown

Jazz

GH Johnny Cash

Zane's Inca Gold

Echo's Dusty Prince
Kandigram

BMW WOA

Sundust With An Attitude
Rising Star

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot
Western Pleasure, Novice, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot Count

County
Jackson
Camden
Jackson
Callaway
Saline
Cass
Johnson
Greene
Jackson

Camden



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Schluss, Presley 280 1 Pine Skippa Lad
Urich, Rebecca 284 2 Dakota
Slater, Kavan 188 3 Leonidas of Sparta
Russell, Ashlyn 40 4 Phantom

4

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

34
34
34
34

Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Saddle Type(over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Saddle Type(over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Saddle Type(over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Saddle Type(over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 12 & under, Saddle Type(over 56 inches) Count

County
Montgomery
Grundy
Platte

Macon



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Rounkles, Samantha 294 1 Cookie
Holder, Emily 112 2 Banana Laffy Taffy

2

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

35
35

Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 13 & 14, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Carroll

Cass



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Fenton, Faith
Williams, Danielle
Skidmore, Makayla
Burkemper, Sydney
Perkins, Faith
Marshall, Olivia
Wilmes, Mclntyre
Heintzelman, Bri
Lavy, Hunter
Petty, Makayla
Dowell, Allison
Baker, Haley
Kelso, Keayra
Rice, Megan
Kincaid, Olivia
Metcalf, Sofia
Young, Taylor

17

122
83
233
307
128
278
243
54
139
231
19
133
193
249
276
298
316

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

CHF Molo

Ladid

Kismet-M

Myst
Rock-A-Feller
Angel

Gees Curly Gold
Bitzy

HH Kodiak
Harlem's Supreme Contessa
Black Powder
Lucy

Dons Prince Paul
Major Goldrush
Max

CHF Dr. Pep R (BJ)
Lizzy

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)

Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)

Western Pleasure, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Jackson
Lincoln
Johnson
Lincoln
Clinton
Greene
Lincoln
Cass
Lincoln
Greene
Lafayette
Saline
Dallas
Greene
Ray
Johnson

Monroe



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Schluss, Presley 280 1 Pine Skippa Lad
Urich, Rebecca 284 2 Dakota
Russell, Ashlyn 40 3 Phantom

3

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

37
37
37

Horsemanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Montgomery
Grundy

Macon



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Remington, Macie
Crossman, Katie
Warren, Kyiah
Duncan, Delaney
Hook, Harley
Siler, Ashley
Plattner, Megan
Hindes, Taylor
Rice, John
Strickland, Layla
10

339
186
203
92
137
36
247
312
163
213

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Kandigram

Charlie Brown

Jake

Echo's Dusty Prince

GH Johnny Cash

Jazz

Zane's Inca Gold

Sundust With An Attitude
BMW WOA

Rising Star

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle

Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle

Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Saddle Type, Walk/Trot Count

Type, Walk/Trot
Type, Walk/Trot
Type, Walk/Trot
Type, Walk/Trot
Type, Walk/Trot
Type, Walk/Trot
Type, Walk/Trot
Type, Walk/Trot
Type, Walk/Trot
Type, Walk/Trot

County
Johnson
Camden
Jackson
Cass
Callaway
Jackson
Saline
Jackson
Greene

Camden



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION County
Holder, Emily 112 1 Banana Laffy Taffy 39 Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Cass
1 Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Count



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Fenton, Faith
Waggoner, Jenna
Williams, Danielle
Perkins, Faith
Petty, Makayla
Skidmore, Makayla
Wilmes, Mclntyre
Burkemper, Sydney
Baker, Haley

122
334
83
128
231
233
243
307
133

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

CHF Molo

Dixon Skip A Rock

Ladid

Rock-A-Feller

Harlem's Supreme Contessa
Kismet-M

Gees Curly Gold

Myst

Lucy

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)

Horsemanship, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Jackson
Barton
Lincoln
Clinton
Greene
Johnson
Lincoln
Lincoln

Saline



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Elwell, Keely
Smith, Karli
DeGarmo, Leah
Eddy, Abigail
Long, Madelyn
LaPlant, Abbey
Smithee, Jaden
Whipple, Blake
Phelps, Lanie
Lathan, Danika
Watterson, Addi
Breuklander, Alexis
Koetting, Anna
Igo, Ashlyn
Salmon, Brooke
Nicholls, Brooklynn
Long, Carlee
Pemberton, Wyatt
Consiglio, Cecilia
Bartlett, Josey
Sadl, Karissa
Wilson, Kelsie
Hatch, Lily

Martin, Lyla
Sosnowski, Makayla
Kulak, Matthew
Nieweg, Megan
Nagel, Mollie
Ferguson, Nikki
Bruner, Peyton
Wilson, Erica

Bolser, Sophia

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

195
176
217
6
227

148
52
207
88

12
33
38
58
60
63
71
73
164
173
198
218
223
234
242
246
263
271
279
285
301

1
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00 Zipin Slow
IMACOOLFLASHYZIPPER
Sunnis Cashman

Ima Special Kiss

Hez Turbo Charged

Zip Up the Gold

The Final Edge "Coby"
Chix Dig Cowboys
Scarlets Investment
Only invite the babe
"Hooey" Zipped on Impulse
Miss Painted Sillie
Apache

JIM Sunny's Jayhawk
Tulia Trail

Sudden Sophistication
Classic Dee Niles

Too Durn Lucky

Mr. Skip Along Sonny (Lovett)
Maybe I'll Be Famous (aka Mouse)
Jetta

Fooler

BCQH Oakies Gold
Penny

Banner

Don't Scratch My Hotrod
Dakota

Stole This Chip

Tardy Too Intimidate
Chips Glow Girl

Pepper

Jack

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

County
Pettis
Pettis
Clay
Boone
Clay
Clay
Callaway
Audrain
Bates
Pettis
Johnson
Chariton
St Louis
Saline
Boone
Johnson
Monroe
Johnson
Boone
Saline

St Louis
Monroe
Clay
Jackson
Camden
Buchanan
Lafayette
Lafayette
Buchanan
Johnson
Camden

Saline



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Burkemper, Sophie 303 Bucky
Trivette, Trista 321 Cody

34

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

41
41

Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Horsemanship, 12 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Lincoln

Monroe



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Gach, Mariah 239 1 Pancho Villa
Livingston, Mikaila 254 2 Spirit
Peterson, Mikayla 256 3 Major Coolness
Fenton, Faith 123 4 Custom No Crome
Keplar, Clara 80 5 Skip Stratus
Tindall, A.J. 1 6 | Dunit Again
Davis, Gentrie 131 7 Gold Walker
Page, Abbey 5 8 Silver Dun It
Driskell, Cara 62 9 SRF Doing My Thing
Dixon, Katherine 181 10 Haidas Lenan Spirit
Leape, Courtney 81 Southern Classic
Kincaid, Ester 119 Renegade
Miller, Evan 121 Woodrow Wilson
Bartels, Kaelynn 171 Itsy
Ellis, Karlie 178 One Young Lady (Lucy)
Kelso, Keayra 192 Cierra
Barker-Wellesley, Sahara 286 Desert Sunset
Blanchard, Samantha 288 jack
Farnan, Sophia 302 Wisdom

19

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)
Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)

Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under)

Horsemanship, all ages, Ponies (56 inches & under) Count

County
Buchanan
Cass
Greene
Jackson
Newton
Jackson
Saline
Montgomery
Greene
Lincoln
Platte

Ray

Cass
Monroe
Lincoln
Dallas
Platte
Putnam

Ray



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Timmermeyer, Jocelyn
Kirkland, CJ

Davis, Gage

Ensor, Kaylie

Hensley, Autumn
Lehman, Alaina

Hillen, Alyssa

Murphy, Bailey

Davis, Darcy

Skouby, Hunter
Tenholder, Allison
Uthlaut, Amelia

Siler, Ashley
Timmermeyer, Cameron
Wagoner, Caroline
Uthlaut, Elaina
Stoppelman, Elizabeth
Terhune, Ella
McKinney, Alyssa
Henderson, Isabella
Elwell, vy

Frazier, Jade

Bartlett, John

Gage, Lauren

24

160
78
129
191
42
10
24
69
90
141
21
29
37
61
66
99
104
108
127
142
145
147
161
210

1

© 00 N o U b~ W N

=
o

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

GOOD TIMES FOR ME
BCQH Diamond Lass
Silent Cord

Have A Good Ride

R Pride and Passion
Amigo's Luck

Rockis Show Girl
Cookie Deluxe
Sonnys Spicer

Tin Man

TC Jimmy George
Sizzle Me Smooth
Rown

HEZ GOIN' PLATINUM
Fantasy Kid

Skip

Lancelot

Twister

Dallas

All That Glitters
Deluxe Dynamic
Emmy

A Misti Impulse (aka Misti)
Marty

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot
Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot

Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot

Horsemanship, Novice, all ages, Quarter Type, Walk/Trot Count

County
Clay
Jackson
Saline
Boone
Jackson
Ray
Jackson
Dallas
Clinton
Boone
Henry
Montgomery
Jackson
Clay
Henry
Montgomery
Jackson
Daviess
Camden
Jefferson
Pettis
Jackson
Saline

Cass



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Miesner, Elise
Eddy, Justin
Holiman, Ella
Althoff, Lydia
Coonce, Kelly
DeVry, Olivia
Tindall, A.J.
Parrish, Maelea
Eitel, Blake
McNerney, Alicyn
Brown, Allison
Loucks, Anna
Gronefeld, Christina
Egger, Emily
Holder, Emily
Miller, Evan
Lueker, Faith
Egger, Garrett
Weaver, Grady
Skidmore, lJillian
Hazell, Josie
Smith, Lindsey
Brown, Macey
Barr, Mariah
Corrigan, Megan
Ogle, Micah
Meroney, Morgan
Rikand, Nicola
Holsten, Rachel

29

101
169
107
222
196
272
2
228
51
15
18
35
77
111
113
120
126
130
132
158
167
219
225
237
245
251
267
270
281

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

HP Good Sensation
Lope the Bases
Hunting Gold

Widkid Captin Jack Sparrow
Kid Zip

Chips Finesse

Dublin The Power
Almost on E, Ruger
Mary Jo Banjo
Midnight Jack McCue
Lil' Candle Prospect
Siesta Sierra

Candy Coated Zippo
Little Baldy Egger
Future's Grace

Blue One Jessie
Rosewood Belle

Cat Junior

Missy

An Impulsive Tale

Zip Rockin Hollywood/Onyx
Zan Parr Zack Bar
Fancy Freightliner

St Poco Annie

Zippos Magic Domino
One Smooth Kat
Riggs

Scotch Whiskey Lock

Lafayette Farms Hazen

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Horsemanship, 13 & 14, Quarter Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Jackson
Boone
Boone
Marion
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Audrain
Sullivan
Camden
Newton
St Louis
Audrain
Jasper
Cass
Cass
Cass
Jasper
Jasper
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Camden
Audrain
Clay
Camden
Clay

St Louis

Jackson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Miesner, Audrey
Hinton, Victoria
Higgins, Ella
Rehrer, Stephanie
Coonce, Katie
Fulkerson, Jayme
Scali, Jenna

Price, Chelsea
Chandler, Isaiah
Rikand, Lauren
Shank, Aaron
Rosack, Alexis
Heinecke, Alicia
Meredith, Alyssa
Pemberton, Alyssa
Althoff, Andrea
Switzer, Carli
Sherwood, Cassie
Voshel, Catherine
Stacy, Cheston
Kirk, Desirae
Privett, Dominique
Bohon, Elizabeth
Block, Emilee
Kittle, Jamie
Leape, Katelyn
Horner, Katy
Dunlap, Kelsey
Stamman, Kennedy
Hart, Keri

Ford, Lauren

Green, Lyssa

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

41
324
105
304
185
153
157
337
143
212

3

13

14

26

28

31

65

68

70

74

93

9%
102
110
151
179
187
197
200
201
208
224

1
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Wood Ya Sleep WithMe

Southwestern Pete
OBG Graceful Chip
Skippas Cool Breeze
Presleys Got Rhythm
Sams Lucky Sailor
Take My Pulse
Raqous Choclates
Kansas City Showgirl
Heza Hershey Bar
Carry on the Cause
Smokey

Luci

Paint Me In Style

So Good | Ache

CC Zippo Cowgirl
Cruise

Sizzlin' Ember

This Zippers Smokin
Blue

Ben

Zips Grand Investiment

Doc Zip N Go
CS Squealin To Roan
Simple Simon

Just Making My Point

Two Eyed Blazin Beau

Exotic

Gentry McQue
Dreamer

An Awesome Deluxe

Designer Blue Jeans

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

County
Jackson
Saline
Jackson
Clay
Jackson
Callaway
Cass
Buchanan
Jasper

St Louis
Ray
Camden
Monroe
Ray
Jackson
Marion
Macon
Clay
Dallas
Cedar
Lafayette
Pettis
Cass
Jasper
Adair
Platte
Pike
Buchanan
Lafayette
Jackson
Cedar
Ray



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Ritzheimer, Matilda
Livingston, Mikaila
East, Mikayla
Corrigan, Molly
Manczuk, Molly
Kincaid, Olivia
Lane, Samantha
Riley, Taylor
Johnston, Timothy
Kincaid, Vivian
Botha, Chanel
Vangunda, Kaleb
44

241
253
255
264
265
277
290
314
318
325
335
338

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Km all of a sudden
Luke

She's a Smoken Cocoa
Rock N Four Approval
Tucknisail

Sunny My Sunshine
Born Good N Hot
Masked N Marvelous
Privately Radical

Cool n Down

Zippos Mike R.D.

Zips Beauty

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Horsemanship, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Camden
Cass
Jasper
Clay
Lafayette
Ray

Linn
Benton
Macon
Ray
Vernon

Newton



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Driskell, Cara
Stamman, Kennedy
Lathan, Danika
Bartlett, Josey
Bartlett, John
Miller, Evan
Rosack, Alexis
Hilton, Olivia
Bohon, Elizabeth
Blanchard, Samantha
Prescott, Allee
Murphy, Bailey
Baker, Haley
Ford, Lauren
Marshall, Olivia

15

62
200
86
164
161
120
13
273
102
289
17
69
133
209
278

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

SRF Doing My Thing
Gentry McQue

America doc bar

Maybe I'll Be Famous (aka Mouse)

A Misti Impulse (aka Misti)
Blue One Jessie

Smokey

Bailey

Doc Zip N Go

lady

Miss N Selena

Cookie Deluxe

Lucy

Peps Painted Tru Dove

Angel

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)
Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives)

Native American Costume (must have handler, no stories/narratives) Count

County
Greene
Lafayette
Pettis
Saline
Saline
Cass
Camden
Camden
Cass
Putnam
Daviess
Dallas
Saline
Cedar

Greene



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Miesner, Elise
Tindall, A.J.
Rikand, Nicola
Coonce, Kelly
Holder, Emily
Parrish, Maelea
Eddy, Justin
Holiman, Ella
DeVry, Olivia
Egger, Emily
King, Addie
Brown, Allison
Loucks, Anna
Harmes, Elizabeth
Miller, Evan
Lueker, Faith
Egger, Garrett
Skidmore, lJillian
Hazell, Josie
Colvin, Layne
Smith, Lindsey
Althoff, Lydia
Brown, Macey
Crutchfield, Mallie
Barr, Mariah
Corrigan, Megan
Ogle, Micah
Corbin, Morgan
Meroney, Morgan
Farnan, Sophia

30

101
2
270
196
113
228
169
107
272
111

18
34
103
120
125
130
158
165
215
219
222
225
235
237
245
251
266
267
302

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

HP Good Sensation
Dublin The Power
Scotch Whiskey Lock
Kid Zip

Future's Grace
Almost on E, Ruger
Lope the Bases
Hunting Gold

Chips Finesse

Little Baldy Egger
Maverick

Lil' Candle Prospect
Mazon River Primavera
In Good Spirit

Blue One Jessie

Dun Up In Chrome
Cat Junior

An Impulsive Tale
Onyx

lego

Zan Parr Zack Bar
Widkid Captin Jack Sparrow
Fancy Freightliner
Impressem to a Te

St Poco Annie

Zippos Magic Domino
One Smooth Kat
Awfully Sweet

Riggs

Wisdom

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14
Trail Class, 13 & 14 Count

County
Jackson
Jackson
St Louis
Jackson
Cass
Audrain
Boone
Boone
Jackson
Jasper
Camden
Newton
St Louis
Warren
Cass
Cass
Jasper
Johnson
Johnson
Cedar
Johnson
Marion
Camden
Lafayette
Audrain
Clay
Camden
Cass
Clay
Ray



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Higgins, Ella
Miesner, Audrey
Sherwood, Cassie
Fulkerson, Jayme
Coonce, Katie
Waggoner, Jenna
Corrigan, Molly
Shank, Aaron
Peterson, Mikayla
Botha, Chanel
Rosack, Alexis
Dowell, Allison
Meredith, Alyssa
Pemberton, Alyssa
Althoff, Andrea
Page, Billie
Heintzelman, Bri
Driskell, Cara
Switzer, Carli
Voshel, Catherine
Keplar, Clara
Leape, Courtney
Privett, Dominique
Bohon, Elizabeth
Block, Emilee
Fenton, Faith
Perkins, Faith
Baker, Haley
Lavy, Hunter
Chandler, Isaiah
Scali, Jenna

Dixon, Katherine

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

105
41
68
153
185
334
264

256
335
13
19
26
28
31
48
54
62
65
70
80
81
9%
102
110
123
127
133
139
143
157
181

1
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OBG Graceful Chip
Wood Ya Sleep WithMe
Sizzlin' Ember

Sams Lucky Sailor
Presleys Got Rhythm
Dixon Skip A Rock
Rock N Four Approval
Carry on the Cause
Major Coolness
Zippos Mike R.D.
Smokey

Black Powder

Paint Me In Style

So Good | Ache

CC Zippo Cowgirl
Nighthawk Peake
Bitzy

SRF Doing My Thing
Cruise

This Zippers Smokin
Skip Stratus

Southern Classic

Zips Grand Investiment
Doc Zip N Go

CS Squealin To Roan
Custom No Crome
Holster My Winchester
Lucy

HH Kodiak

Kansas City Showgirl
Take My Pulse

Haidas Lenan Spirit

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over

Trail Class, 15 & over

County
Jackson
Jackson
Clay
Callaway
Jackson
Barton
Clay

Ray
Greene
Vernon
Camden
Lafayette
Ray
Jackson
Marion
Montgomery
Cass
Greene
Macon
Dallas
Newton
Platte
Pettis
Cass
Jasper
Jackson
Clinton
Saline
Lincoln
Jasper
Cass

Lincoln



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Horner, Katy
Campbell, Kaylie
Dunlap, Kelsey
Stamman, Kennedy
Dixon, Lance W
Ford, Lauren
Rikand, Lauren
Gach, Mariah
Wilmes, Mclintyre
Livingston, Mikaila
East, Mikayla
Manczuk, Molly
Kincaid, Olivia
Lane, Samantha
Rehrer, Stephanie
McCumber, Taylor
Riley, Taylor
Hinton, Victoria
Kincaid, Vivian
Price, Chelsea

Vangunda, Kaleb

53

187
189
197
200
206
208
212
239
243
254
255
265
277
290
304
313
314
324
327
336
338

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Two Eyed Blazin Beau
Berts Time Sam (Boomer)
Exotic

Gentry McQue
Waylon

An Awesome Deluxe
Heza Hershey Bar
Pancho Villa

Gees Curly Gold
Spirit

She's a Smoken Cocoa
Tucknisail

Sunny My Sunshine
Born Good N Hot
Skippas Cool Breeze
Lefty Joe

Masked N Marvelous
Southwestern Pete
Royal Eldorado

BT Royal Heir

Zips Beauty

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over
Trail Class, 15 & over

Trail Class, 15 & over

Trail Class, 15 & over Count

County
Pike
Livingston
Buchanan
Lafayette
Pike
Cedar

St Louis
Buchanan
Lincoln
Cass
Jasper
Lafayette
Ray

Linn

Clay
Livingston
Benton
Saline
Ray
Buchanan

Newton



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Elwell, Keely
Long, Carlee
Salmon, Brooke
Eddy, Abigail
Page, Abbey
Smith, Karli
DeGarmo, Leah
Hatch, Lily

Long, Madelyn
Lathan, Danika
LaPlant, Abbey
Watterson, Addi
Breuklander, Alexis
Prescott, Allee
McCormack, Ally
Koetting, Anna
Igo, Ashlyn
Russell, Ashlyn
Whipple, Blake
Nicholls, Brooklynn
Pemberton, Wyatt
Consiglio, Cecilia
Kincaid, Ester
Davis, Gentrie
Boak, Hannah
Smithee, Jaden
Bartels, Kaelynn
ODonohue, Kara
Sadl, Karissa
Bolser, Karlea
Ellis, Karlie

Slater, Kavan

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

195
63
58

6
5

176

217

218

227
86

12
17
23
33
38
40
52
60
71
73
119
131
134
148
171
172
173
175
178
188

1
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00 Zipin Slow

Classic Dee Niles

Tulia Trail

Ima Special Kiss

Silver Dun It
IMACOOLFLASHYZIPPER
Sunnis Cashman

BCQH Oakies Gold

Hez Turbo Charged
America doc bar

Zip Up the Gold
"Hooey" Zipped on Impulse
Miss Painted Sillie

Miss N Selena

Painted by Appointment
Apache

JIM Sunny's Jayhawk
Phantom

Chix Dig Cowboys
Sudden Sophistication
Too Durn Lucky

Mr. Skip Along Sonny (Lovett)

Renegade

Gold Walker

Rusty

The Final Edge "Coby"
Itsy

Stewart

Jetta

Dixie

One Young Lady (Lucy)

Leonidas of Sparta

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under

County
Pettis
Monroe
Boone
Boone
Montgomery
Pettis
Clay
Clay
Clay
Pettis
Clay
Johnson
Chariton
Daviess
Johnson
St Louis
Saline
Macon
Audrain
Johnson
Johnson
Boone
Ray
Saline
Camden
Callaway
Monroe
Jackson
St Louis
Saline
Lincoln

Platte



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Wilson, Kelsie
Phelps, Lanie
Martin, Lyla
Sosnowski, Makayla
Kulak, Matthew
Nieweg, Megan
Petree, Mindi

Nagel, Mollie
Ferguson, Nikki
Bruner, Peyton
Schluss, Presley
Urich, Rebecca
Wilson, Erica
Barker-Wellesley, Sahara
Blanchard, Samantha
Bolser, Sophia
Burkemper, Sophie
Trivette, Trista

50

198
207
223
234
242
246
257
263
271
279
280
284
285
286
287
301
303
321

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Fooler

Scarlets Investment
Penny

Banner

Don't Scratch My Hotrod
Dakota

Flash

Stole This Chip
Tardy Too Intimidate
Chips Glow Girl

Pine Skippa Lad
Dakota

Pepper

Desert Sunset
cactus

Jack

Bucky

Cody

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under
Trail Class, 12 & under

Trail Class, 12 & under Count

County
Monroe
Bates
Jackson
Camden
Buchanan
Lafayette
Camden
Lafayette
Buchanan
Johnson
Montgomery
Grundy
Camden
Platte
Putnam
Saline
Lincoln

Monroe



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Elwell, Ivy

Ensor, Kaylie
Skouby, Hunter
Davis, Darcy

Siler, Ashley
Crossman, Katie
Plattner, Megan
Bartlett, John
Uthlaut, Elaina
Timmermeyer, Cameron
Tenholder, Allison
Hillen, Alyssa
Uthlaut, Amelia
Hensley, Autumn
Wagoner, Caroline
Murphy, Bailey
Kirkland, CJ
Stoppelman, Elizabeth
McKinney, Alyssa
Davis, Gage

Hook, Harley
Henderson, Isabella
Frazier, Jade
Timmermeyer, Jocelyn
Rice, John

Warren, Kyiah
Gage, Lauren
Strickland, Layla
Colvin, Layton
Remington, Macie

30

145
191
141
90
37
186
247
161
99
61
20
24
29
42
66
69
78
104
127
129
137
142
147
160
163
203
210
213
216
339

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Deluxe Dynamic
Have A Good Ride
Tin Man

Sonnys Spicer

Rowyn

Charlie Brown

Zane's Inca Gold

A Misti Impulse (aka Misti)
Skip

HEZ GOIN' PLATINUM
Mr. Beta Max

Rockis Show Girl
Sizzle Me Smooth

R Pride and Passion
Fantasy Kid

Cookie Deluxe

BCQH Diamond Lass
Lancelot

Dallas

Silent Cord

GH Johnny Cash

All That Glitters
Emmy

GOOD TIMES FOR ME
BMW WOA

Jake

Marty

Rising Star

freckles

Kandigram

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot
Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot

Trail Class, Novice, Walk/Trot Count

County
Pettis
Boone
Boone
Clinton
Jackson
Camden
Saline
Saline
Montgomery
Clay
Henry
Jackson
Montgomery
Jackson
Henry
Dallas
Jackson
Jackson
Camden
Saline
Callaway
Jefferson
Jackson
Clay
Greene
Jackson
Cass
Camden
cedar

Johnson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Skidmore, Makayla
Russell, Ashlyn
Fenton, Faith
Duncan, Delaney
Rice, Megan
Bartlett, John

Bartlett, Josey

233
40
124
92
248
162
164

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Kismet-M

Phantom

Jahmal Amir

Echo's Dusty Prince

Dra Baskraffa Kahmala
Transfer D Moolah (aka Cash)

Maybe I'll Be Famous (aka Mouse)

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

51
51
51
51
51
51
51

Arabian Costume (no stories/narratives)
Arabian Costume (no stories/narratives)
Arabian Costume (no stories/narratives)
Arabian Costume (no stories/narratives)
Arabian Costume (no stories/narratives)
Arabian Costume (no stories/narratives)
Arabian Costume (no stories/narratives)

Arabian Costume (no stories/narratives) Count

County
Johnson
Macon
Jackson
Cass
Greene
Saline

Saline



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Althoff, Lydia
Livingston, Mikaila
Lathan, Danika
Price, Chelsea
Syphert, Effenni
Trivette, Trista
Fulkerson, Jayme
Johnston, Timothy
Mammen, Miranda
Pemberton, Wyatt
Williams, Danielle
Blanchard, Samantha
Heintzelman, Bri

13

221
254
87
336
97
322
154
319
260
328
85
289
55

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Flicka

Spirit

Joker

BT Royal Heir
Cupred

Mj's Rain Maker
Spike Lightning
White Moon
Sugar N Spices Madona
Gizmo

Shaggy

lady

Easter

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)
Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate)

Pony Cart (class may be split at the gate) Count

County
Marion
Cass
Pettis
Buchanan
Ray
Monroe
Callaway
Macon
Livingston
Johnson
Lincoln
Putnam

Cass



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR

Petty, Makayla
Wilmes, Mclintyre
Rice, Megan
Williams, Danielle

Baker, Haley

231
244
249
83
133

1

2
3
4
5

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Harlem's Supreme Contessa
HH Fanali

Major Goldrush

Ladid

Lucy

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

54
54
54
54
54

English Equitation, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)
English Equitation, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)
English Equitation, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)
English Equitation, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)
English Equitation, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)
English Equitation, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches) Count

County
Greene
Lincoln
Greene
Lincoln

Saline



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Petty, Makayla 231 1 Harlem's Supreme Contessa
Wilmes, Mclintyre 244 2 HH Fanali
Williams, Danielle 83 3 Ladid
Rice, Megan 249 4 Major Goldrush
Baker, Haley 133 5 Lucy
5

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

56
56
56
56
56

English Pleasure, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)
English Pleasure, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)
English Pleasure, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)
English Pleasure, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)
English Pleasure, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches)

English Pleasure, all ages, Saddle Seat (over 56 inches) Count

County
Greene
Lincoln
Lincoln
Greene

Saline



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Rice, Megan 249 1 Major Goldrush

Loucks, Anna 34 2 Mazon River Primavera

Hindes, Taylor 312 3 Sundust With An Attitude
3

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

57
57
57

Gaited Horse Pleasure, English/Western, all ages (over 56 inches)
Gaited Horse Pleasure, English/Western, all ages (over 56 inches)
Gaited Horse Pleasure, English/Western, all ages (over 56 inches)

Gaited Horse Pleasure, English/Western, all ages (over 56 inches) Count

County
Greene
St Louis

Jackson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Peterson, Mikayla
Driskell, Cara

Gach, Mariah
Fenton, Faith
Keplar, Clara
Barker-Wellesley, Sahara
Miller, Evan
Tindall, A.J.
Livingston, Mikaila
Leape, Courtney
Breuklander, Alexis
Kincaid, Ester

Ellis, Karlie

13

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

256 1 Major Coolness
62 2 SRF Doing My Thing
239 3 Pancho Villa
123 4 Custom No Crome
80 5 Skip Stratus
286 6 Desert Sunset
121 7 Woodrow Wilson
1 8 | Dunit Again
254 9 Spirit
81 10 Southern Classic
11 Cocoa
119 Renegade
178 One Young Lady (Lucy)

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)

Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under)

Pony Pleasure, all ages (56 inches & under) Count

County
Greene
Greene
Buchanan
Jackson
Newton
Platte
Cass
Jackson
Cass
Platte
Chariton
Ray

Lincoln



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Hensley, Autumn
Kirkland, CJ
Hillen, Alyssa
Davis, Gage
Crossman, Katie
Hook, Harley
Davis, Darcy
Timmermeyer, Jocelyn
Skouby, Hunter
Remington, Macie
McNiff, Bethany
Timmermeyer, Cameron
Duncan, Delaney
Elwell, lvy
Bartlett, John
Warren, Kyiah
Strickland, Layla
Plattner, Megan
Hindes, Taylor

19

42
78
24
129
186
137
90
160
141
339
47
61
92
145
161
203
213
247
312

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

R Pride and Passion
BCQH Diamond Lass
Rockis Show Girl
Silent Cord

Charlie Brown

GH Johnny Cash
Sonnys Spicer

GOOD TIMES FOR ME
Tin Man

Kandigram

DJ

HEZ GOIN' PLATINUM
Echo's Dusty Prince
Deluxe Dynamic

A Misti Impulse (aka Misti)
Jake

Rising Star

Zane's Inca Gold

Sundust With An Attitude

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)

Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches)

Hunt Seat Equitation, Novice, all ages (over 56 inches) Count

County
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Saline
Camden
Callaway
Clinton
Clay
Boone
Johnson
Jackson
Clay
Cass
Pettis
Saline
Jackson
Camden
Saline

Jackson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Miesner, Elise 101 1 HP Good Sensation
DeVry, Olivia 272 2 Chips Finesse
Holiman, Ella 107 3 Hunting Gold

Elwell, Keely 195 4 00 Zipin Slow
Coonce, Kelly 196 5 Kid Zip

Corrigan, Megan 245 6 Zippos Magic Domino
Smith, Karli 176 7 IMACOOLFLASHYZIPPER
Hatch, Lily 218 8 BCQH Oakies Gold
Tindall, A.J. 2 9 Dublin The Power
Smith, Lindsey 219 10 Zan Parr Zack Bar
LaPlant, Abbey 4 Zip Up the Gold

Eddy, Abigail 6 Ima Special Kiss
Breuklander, Alexis 12 Miss Painted Sillie
Brown, Allison 18 Lil' Candle Prospect
Loucks, Anna 35 Siesta Sierra

Russell, Ashlyn 40 Phantom

Hurst, Berkley 46 Pocos Dry Red Pepper
Salmon, Brooke 58 Tulia Trail

Lathan, Danika 88 Only invite the babe
Holder, Emily 114 Jack's Stroke of Luck
Miller, Evan 120 Blue One Jessie
Lueker, Faith 126 Rosewood Belle
Skidmore, lJillian 158 An Impulsive Tale
Bartlett, Josey 164 Maybe I'll Be Famous (aka Mouse)
Sadl, Karissa 173 Jetta

Phelps, Lanie 207 Scarlets Investment
DeGarmo, Leah 217 Sunnis Cashman
Martin, Lyla 223 Penny

Long, Madelyn 227 Hez Turbo Charged
Parrish, Maelea 228 Almost on E, Ruger
Crutchfield, Mallie 236 Wrapped N Fancy

Nagel, Mollie 263 Stole This Chip

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)

County
Jackson
Jackson
Boone
Pettis
Jackson
Clay
Pettis
Clay
Jackson
Johnson
Clay
Boone
Chariton
Newton
St Louis
Macon
Jackson
Boone
Pettis
Cass
Cass
Cass
Johnson
Saline
St Louis
Bates
Clay
Jackson
Clay
Audrain
Lafayette
Lafayette



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Rikand, Nicola 270 Scotch Whiskey Lock

Ferguson, Nikki 271 Tardy Too Intimidate

Holsten, Rachel 281 Lafayette Farms Hazen
35

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

60
60
60

Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches)

Hunt Seat Equitation, 14 & under (over 56 inches) Count

County
St Louis
Buchanan

Jackson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Miesner, Audrey
Sherwood, Cassie
Higgins, Ella
Coonce, Katie
Corrigan, Molly
Rikand, Lauren
Dunlap, Kelsey
Scali, Jenna
Perkins, Faith
Kincaid, Vivian
Shank, Aaron
Meredith, Alyssa
Pemberton, Alyssa
Althoff, Andrea
Heintzelman, Bri
Voshel, Catherine
Privett, Dominique
Bohon, Elizabeth
Fenton, Faith
Baker, Haley
Lavy, Hunter
Leape, Katelyn
Hart, Keri

Ford, Lauren
Green, Lyssa
Petty, Makayla
Wilmes, Mclintyre
Rice, Megan
Livingston, Mikaila
East, Mikayla
Kincaid, Olivia

Lane, Samantha

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

41

68
105
185
264
212
197
157
128
325

26
28
31
54
70
9%
102
124
133
139
179
201
208
224
231
243
248
253
255
277
290

1
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funy
o

Wood Ya Sleep WithMe
Sizzlin' Ember

OBG Graceful Chip
Presleys Got Rhythm
Rock N Four Approval
Heza Hershey Bar
Exotic

Take My Pulse
Rock-A-Feller

Cool n Down

Carry on the Cause
Paint Me In Style

So Good | Ache

CC Zippo Cowgirl
Bitzy

This Zippers Smokin
Zips Grand Investiment
Doc Zip N Go

Jahmal Amir

Lucy

HH Kodiak

Just Making My Point
Dreamer

An Awesome Deluxe

Designer Blue Jeans

Harlem's Supreme Contessa

Gees Curly Gold

Dra Baskraffa Kahmala
Luke

She's a Smoken Cocoa
Sunny My Sunshine
Born Good N Hot

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)

Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)

County
Jackson
Clay
Jackson
Jackson
Clay

St Louis
Buchanan
Cass
Clinton
Ray
Ray
Ray
Jackson
Marion
Cass
Dallas
Pettis
Cass
Jackson
Saline
Lincoln
Platte
Jackson
Cedar
Ray
Greene
Lincoln
Greene
Cass
Jasper
Ray

Linn



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Burkemper, Sydney 306 Mirage
Riley, Taylor 314 Masked N Marvelous
Hinton, Victoria 324 Southwestern Pete
Waggoner, Jenna 334 Dixon Skip A Rock
Botha, Chanel 335 Zippos Mike R.D.

37

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

61
61
61
61
61

Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)
Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches)

Hunt Seat Equitation, 15 & over (over 56 inches) Count

County
Lincoln
Benton
Saline
Barton

Vernon



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Fenton, Faith
Peterson, Mikayla
Tindall, A.J.

Keplar, Clara
Livingston, Mikaila
Gach, Mariah
Leape, Courtney
Miller, Evan
Barker-Wellesley, Sahara
Breuklander, Alexis
Driskell, Cara
Kincaid, Ester
Leape, Katelyn
Corbin, Morgan
Long, Savannah

15

123
256
1
80
254
239
81
121
286
11
62
119
180
266
296

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Custom No Crome
Major Coolness

| Dunit Again

Skip Stratus

Spirit

Pancho Villa
Southern Classic
Woodrow Wilson
Desert Sunset
Cocoa

SRF Doing My Thing
Renegade

Spots A Lots
Awfully Sweet

Impressive Two Steps

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)
Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under)

Pony Equitation, all ages (56 inches & under) Count

County
Jackson
Greene
Jackson
Newton
Cass
Buchanan
Platte
Cass
Platte
Chariton
Greene
Ray
Platte
Cass

Jackson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Hensley, Autumn
Hillen, Alyssa
Hook, Harley
Remington, Macie
Kirkland, CJ
Crossman, Katie
Davis, Gage
Davis, Darcy
Elwell, Ivy
Warren, Kyiah
McNiff, Bethany
Timmermeyer, Cameron
Duncan, Delaney
Skouby, Hunter
Timmermeyer, Jocelyn
Strickland, Layla
Plattner, Megan
Hindes, Taylor

18

42
24
137
339
78
186
129
90
145
203
47
61
92
141
160
213
247
312

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

R Pride and Passion
Rockis Show Girl

GH Johnny Cash
Kandigram

BCQH Diamond Lass
Charlie Brown

Silent Cord

Sonnys Spicer

Deluxe Dynamic

Jake

DJ

HEZ GOIN' PLATINUM
Echo's Dusty Prince
Tin Man

GOOD TIMES FOR ME
Rising Star

Zane's Inca Gold

Sundust With An Attitude

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages
Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages

Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages

Hunter Under Saddle, Novice, all ages Count

County
Jackson
Jackson
Callaway
Johnson
Jackson
Camden
Saline
Clinton
Pettis
Jackson
Jackson
Clay
Cass
Boone
Clay
Camden
Saline

Jackson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Coonce, Kelly
Corrigan, Megan
Phelps, Lanie
Miesner, Elise
Elwell, Keely
DeVry, Olivia
Tindall, A.J.
Smith, Karli
Holiman, Ella
Long, Madelyn
LaPlant, Abbey
Eddy, Abigail
King, Addie
Breuklander, Alexis
Brown, Allison
Loucks, Anna
Hurst, Berkley
Salmon, Brooke
Pemberton, Wyatt
Lathan, Danika
Holder, Emily
Miller, Evan
Lueker, Faith
Skidmore, lJillian
Bartlett, Josey
Sadl, Karissa
DeGarmo, Leah
Hatch, Lily
Smith, Lindsey
Martin, Lyla
Crutchfield, Mallie
Nagel, Mollie

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

196
245
207
101
195
272
2
176
107
227

12
18
35
46
58
71
88

114

120

126

158

164

173

217

218

219

223

236

263

1
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Kid Zip

Zippos Magic Domino
Scarlets Investment
HP Good Sensation
00 Zipin Slow

Chips Finesse

Dublin The Power
IMACOOLFLASHYZIPPER
Hunting Gold

Hez Turbo Charged
Zip Up the Gold

Ima Special Kiss
Maverick

Miss Painted Sillie

Lil' Candle Prospect
Siesta Sierra

Pocos Dry Red Pepper
Tulia Trail

Too Durn Lucky

Only invite the babe
Jack's Stroke of Luck
Blue One Jessie
Rosewood Belle

An Impulsive Tale
Maybe I'll Be Famous (aka Mouse)
Jetta

Sunnis Cashman
BCQH Oakies Gold
Zan Parr Zack Bar
Penny

Wrapped N Fancy
Stole This Chip

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

County
Jackson
Clay
Bates
Jackson
Pettis
Jackson
Jackson
Pettis
Boone
Clay
Clay
Boone
Camden
Chariton
Newton
St Louis
Jackson
Boone
Johnson
Pettis
Cass
Cass
Cass
Johnson
Saline
St Louis
Clay
Clay
Johnson
Jackson
Lafayette
Lafayette



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Rikand, Nicola 270 Scotch Whiskey Lock

Ferguson, Nikki 271 Tardy Too Intimidate

Holsten, Rachel 281 Lafayette Farms Hazen
35

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

64
64
64

Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Quarter Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
St Louis
Buchanan

Jackson



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Russell, Ashlyn 40 1 Phantom
Slater, Kavan 188 2 Leonidas of Sparta
Santon, Sylina 309 3 Pearl

3

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

65
65
65

Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 14 & under, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Macon
Platte

Camden



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Wilmes, Mclintyre
Petty, Makayla
Rice, Megan
Perkins, Faith
Williams, Danielle
Waggoner, Jenna
Kincaid, Olivia
Heintzelman, Bri
Marshall, Olivia
Baker, Haley
Fenton, Faith
Lavy, Hunter
Skidmore, Makayla
Burkemper, Sydney
14

243
231
248
128
83
334
276
54
278
133
124
138
233
306

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Gees Curly Gold
Harlem's Supreme Contessa
Dra Baskraffa Kahmala
Rock-A-Feller

Ladid

Dixon Skip A Rock
Max

Bitzy

Angel

Lucy

Jahmal Amir

HH Barron

Kismet-M

Mirage

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches)

Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Saddle Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Lincoln
Greene
Greene
Clinton
Lincoln
Barton
Ray
Cass
Greene
Saline
Jackson
Lincoln
Johnson

Lincoln



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Miesner, Audrey
Scali, Jenna
Pemberton, Alyssa
Riley, Taylor
Higgins, Ella
Dunlap, Kelsey
Coonce, Katie
Shank, Aaron
Kincaid, Vivian
Botha, Chanel
Rosack, Alexis
Meredith, Alyssa
Althoff, Andrea
Sherwood, Cassie
Voshel, Catherine
Williams, Danielle
Privett, Dominique
Bohon, Elizabeth
Kittle, Jamie
Leape, Katelyn
Hart, Keri

Ford, Lauren
Rikand, Lauren
Green, Lyssa
Ritzheimer, Matilda
Livingston, Mikaila
East, Mikayla
Corrigan, Molly
Kincaid, Olivia
Lane, Samantha
Hinton, Victoria

31

41
157

28
314
105
197
185

325
335
13
26
31
68
70
84
96
102
149
179
201
208
212
224
241
253
255
264
277
290
324

1

© 00 N o U b~ W N

funy
o

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Wood Ya Sleep WithMe
Take My Pulse

So Good | Ache
Masked N Marvelous
OBG Graceful Chip
Exotic

Presleys Got Rhythm
Carry on the Cause
Cool n Down

Zippos Mike R.D.
Smokey

Paint Me In Style

CC Zippo Cowgirl
Sizzlin' Ember

This Zippers Smokin
Scout

Zips Grand Investiment
Doc Zip N Go

Barbie

Just Making My Point
Dreamer

An Awesome Deluxe
Heza Hershey Bar
Designer Blue Jeans
Km all of a sudden
Luke

She's a Smoken Cocoa
Rock N Four Approval
Sunny My Sunshine
Born Good N Hot

Southwestern Pete

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)
Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches)

Hunter Under Saddle, 15 & over, Quarter Type (over 56 inches) Count

County
Jackson
Cass
Jackson
Benton
Jackson
Buchanan
Jackson
Ray
Ray
Vernon
Camden
Ray
Marion
Clay
Dallas
Lincoln
Pettis
Cass
Adair
Platte
Jackson
Cedar
St Louis
Ray
Camden
Cass
Jasper
Clay
Ray
Linn

Saline



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Kincaid, Vivian
Masoner, Janae
Hinton, Victoria
Fulkerson, Jayme
Dunlap, Kelsey
Waggoner, Jenna
Sherwood, Cassie
Kincaid, Olivia
Botha, Chanel
Rehrer, Stephanie
Pemberton, Alyssa
Althoff, Andrea
Page, Billie
Stacy, Cheston
Keplar, Clara
Leape, Courtney
Williams, Danielle
Fenton, Faith
Perkins, Faith
Chandler, Isaiah
Scali, Jenna
Dixon, Katherine
Horner, Katy
Dixon, Lance W
Ford, Lauren
Green, Lyssa
East, Mikayla
Peterson, Mikayla
Manczuk, Molly
Vangunda, Kaleb
30

327
152
323
153
197
334
68
277
335
304
28
31
48
74
79
81
84
123
128
143
156
181
187
206
208
224
255
256
265
338

1
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Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Royal Eldorado

Little Savage Whiz
Genuine Peps Rooster
Sams Lucky Sailor
Exotic

Dixon Skip A Rock
Sizzlin' Ember

Sunny My Sunshine
Zippos Mike R.D.
Skippas Cool Breeze
So Good | Ache

CC Zippo Cowgirl
Nighthawk Peake
Blue

How D Topsail Missy
Southern Classic
Scout

Custom No Crome
Rock-A-Feller

Kansas City Showgirl
Ozums Flying Tigger
Haidas Lenan Spirit
Two Eyed Blazin Beau
Waylon

An Awesome Deluxe
Designer Blue Jeans
She's a Smoken Cocoa
Major Coolness
Tucknisail

Zips Beauty

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15)

Reining, 15 & over (AQHA pattern #15) Count

County
Ray
Buchanan
Saline
Callaway
Buchanan
Barton
Clay

Ray
Vernon
Clay
Jackson
Marion
Montgomery
Cedar
Newton
Platte
Lincoln
Jackson
Clinton
Jasper
Cass
Lincoln
Pike

Pike
Cedar
Ray
Jasper
Greene
Lafayette

Newton



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR
Holiman, Ella
Eddy, Justin
Eitel, Blake
Coonce, Kelly
DeVry, Olivia
Shanks, Leah
Tindall, A.J.
Brown, Allison
Smith, Lindsey
Althoff, Lydia
Parrish, Maelea
Ogle, Micah

12

106
168
51
196
272
333

18
219
222
229
251

1

2
3
4
5
6

Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION

Areyoureddyforthis
HighLowAndInBetween
Mary Jo Banjo

Kid Zip

Chips Finesse

PVF Finished in Gold
Dublin The Power

Lil' Candle Prospect
Zan Parr Zack Bar
Widkid Captin Jack Sparrow
Cameo

One Smooth Kat

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)
Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15)

Reining, 13 & 14 (AQHA pattern #15) Count

County
Boone
Boone
Sullivan
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Newton
Johnson
Marion
Audrain

Camden



2017 MISSOURI STATE FAIR 4-H/FFA HORSE SHOW

EXHIBITOR Back # PLACING ENTRY DESCRIPTION
Lathan, Danika 86 1 America doc bar
DeGarmo, Leah 217 2 Sunnis Cashman
Kincaid, Ester 119 3 Renegade
Slater, Kavan 188 4 Leonidas of Sparta
Ellis, Karlie 178 5 One Young Lady (Lucy)
Nieweg, Megan 246 6 Dakota
Pemberton, Wyatt 71 Too Durn Lucky
Bruner, Peyton 279 Chips Glow Girl
Barker-Wellesley, Sahara 286 Desert Sunset

9

1351

CLASS # CLASS DESCRIPTION

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14)
Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14)
Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14)
Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14)
Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14)
Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14)
Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14)
Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14)
Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14)
Reining, 12 & under (AQHA pattern #14) Count

Grand Count

County
Pettis
Clay

Ray
Platte
Lincoln
Lafayette
Johnson
Johnson

Platte



	Sheet1

